Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators June 2022

Aircraft

-Km

(000)

DHL AIR LTD 265
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD 8
Total 273

Stage
Flights

82
4

86

A/C
Hours

361

11

372

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

1595

1595

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

1104

1104

As
% of
Avail

69.2

69.2

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

Tonne-KM
Available
(000)

13 482
154

13636

Total
(000)

7 849
93

7941

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight
(000) (000)
7 849

7 849

Passenger
(000)

93

93

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

58.2
60.4

58.2



